



News Release 3 February 2016

## **Discover Romance at Discovery Suites Ortigas**

Whether you're ready to get down on one knee, celebrate your honeymoon or simply pamper your loved one this Valentine season, Discovery Suites Ortigas have all that it takes to make timeless memories.

## No Phones Allowed

Award-winning restaurant, 22 Prime in Discovery Suites Ortigas entices its patrons to break from their virtual chains. With the "No Phones during Dinner" challenge, couples who do not pick up their mobile phones for the duration of the meal will be rewarded with a chance to win an overnight stay in a One Bedroom Suite and a Php 2,000 worth of food and beverage voucher at 22 Prime.

It may be easier than you think with 22 Prime's romantic buffet on February 12 featuring USDA Angus Beef Tenderloin, a chocolate table and a la carte offers from 13 to 14 February 2016 featuring Wagyu Hanger Steak and Grilled Chilean Sea Bass. Buffet prices start at PHP 1,888 nett, inclusive of a bottle of Chandon Brut.

For those looking for a weekend getaway room rates start at PHP 5,000 nett, inclusive of a wine and cheese platter. Rates are valid from 8 to 15 February 2016.

## **About Discovery Suites Ortigas**

Discovery Suites Ortigas is the preferred address of business and leisure travelers, as it balances the convenience of a spacious residence with the personal touches of a hotel. The 220-key all-suite property offers complimentary high-speed Internet for unlimited devices and access to PressReader. Dining options include its flagship steak restaurant 22 Prime and Restaurant 5 for Pan-Asian cuisine.

Discovery Suites is one of five properties of The Discovery Leisure Company's portfolio of distinctive hotels and resorts, and is a member of the Preferred Hotels & Resorts Connect Collection. Get updates through Discovery Suites' Facebook on <a href="http://facebook.com/DiscoverySuitesOrtigas">http://facebook.com/DiscoverySuitesOrtigas</a>, Twitter @DiscoverySuites and Instagram @discoverysuites.

###

For more information: Celine B. Arenillo Director of Marketing Communications carenillo@discovery.com.ph